
 

 

 

 

21.09.2016 22.11.2016
EGB

12.01.2017
22.03.2017 11.07.2017

Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y

Jo Gill Foundation Y Y Y Y Y

Andrea Day Staff A Y Y Y A

Lee Dancy Foundation A Y Y A - R: 11.07.2017

Richard Snow Foundation Y Y Y Y Y

Carolina Goodship Foundation Y Y A Y Y

Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted A A - Y Y

James Millar Foundation Y A Y Y A

John Young Local Authority A A Y A Y

Clair Davies Foundation Y Y A A Y

Andrew Lauretani Parent Y Y A Y A

Graeme Gladwinfield Foundation - - - - Y A: 03.05.2017

Lisa Lodge Foundation - - - - Y A: 11.05.2017

Claire Venys-Moran Parent Y Y Y A A

Duncan Bromley Associate Member A Y - Y Y

Katie Jamieson Associate Member Y Y - Y A

Date of 

Appointment

/Resignation

St Mary's CofE Primary School, Kirkby Lonsdale

Category

Dates of Governing Body Meetings

Governors

Attendance at Governing Body Meetings - Academic Year 2016-2017

Dates 11.10.2016 28.02.2017 10.05.2017

James Millar - Chair Foundation Y Y Y

Jo Gill Foundation Y A Y

Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y

Lee Dancy Foundation Y A A

Clair Davies Foundation A Y A

John Young Local Authority Y A A

Claire Venys-Moran Parent A Y Ab

*Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y Y A

*Katie Jamieson Associate Member Y Y Y

Dates 11.10.2016 28.02.2017 10.05.2017

Carolina Goodship - Chair Foundation Y Y Y

Jo Gill Foundation Y A Y

Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y

Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted Y Y Y

Andrea Day Staff Y Y Y

Richard Snow Foundation Y Y Y

Andrew Lauretani Parent Y A A

*Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y Y A

*Katie Jamieson Associate Member Y Y Y

1. Finance, Staffing, Resources and Health and Safety Committee 

Attendance at Committee Meetings - Academic Year 2016-2017

2. Standards and Performance, Curriculum, Safeguarding and Inclusion Committee

Key: 
Y=attended 
A=apologies given and accepted 
Ab=absent 
 


